
MedSpa Services

CUSTOM SKIN TREATMENTS

Anti-aging Facial 

Custom Facial

Dermaplaning 

Glow & Go Treatment

HydraFacial MD

Hydrojelly Facial

Microdermabrasion 

Microneedling

Microneedling with PRP

Micropeel with Facial

Oxygen Facial, add-ons available

PCA Peels

Potenza RF Microneedling

   Full Face

   Face & Neck 

   Full Face Package of 3

   Face & Neck Package of 3

   PRP Add-on

   PRP Add-on Package of 3

ZO 3 Step Peel

$150

from $110

from $75

$120

Signature $215

$175

$95

$450

$550

$150

from $150

$175

$750

$950

$1900

$2700

$350

$900

$450

Botox

Dysport

Juvederm Ultra XC/Ultraplus XC

Kybella for Double Chin

Restylane Contour

Restylane Defyne

Restylane Kysse

Restylane-L 

Restylane Lyft

Restylane Refyne

Sculptra

Volbella XC

Vollure XC

Voluma XC

PRP Bio-Filler

$10/unit
$4/unit

$499
$1200

$599
$599
$599
$499
$499
$599
$599

 $599
$599
$749

starting at $500

INJECTABLES

Coolsculpting

Brow Tinting

Face & Body Waxing

Intimate Skin Bleaching

SPECIALTY TREATMENTS

Laser Tattoo Removal

Non-Surgical Thread Lifts

Sexual Wellness O-Shot

PRP/Exosome Hair Injections



BBL Photofacial

BBL Forever Young Photorejuvenation

MicroLaser Peel

ThermiSmooth Face

Halo Hybrid Fractional Laser

CO2 Fractional Laser

Spider Vein Treatment

ThermiVa

Laser Hair Removal

   Small Area (lip or chin)

   Medium Area (bikini, underarms, neck)

   Large Area (brazilian, half leg, half back, full face)

   Extra Large Area (full leg, full back)

$350

$500

$400

$450

$1500

$1500

from $150

3 for $2400

packages of 6

$600

starting at $900

starting at $1200

starting at $1600

Vitamin Injectons

Vitamin Injection Packages

IV Vitamin Therapy Treatments - 500 mL

IV Vitamin Therapy Treatments - 1000mL

10 Day Metabolic Detox Program

Appetite Suppressant Program

Weight Loss 8 Week Complete Program

Illume Medspa is committed to providing the most 
indulgent, beneficial skin and body treatments and 
products. Our medspas are directed and supervised by our 
board certified plastic surgeons, who are on-site at all times.

Call or text us at 414-439-3000 or visit us at  
illumecosmeticsurgery.com to book an appointment or 
consultation. We offer complimentary consultations for all of 
our Medspa services.

Choose Illume & Live Life Beautifully.

6002 N. Port Washington Rd, Milwaukee, WI
N4W22370 Bluemound Rd, Waukesha, WI

Illume Skincare Rx

ZO Skin Health

Revision Skincare

Skinbetter Science

SkinCeuticals

Latisse/Revitalash

LASER TREATMENTS

WELLNESS & WEIGHT LOSS

MEDICAL GRADE SKINCARE

EYELASH ENHANCEMENT
Lash Lift & Tint 

Classic Eyelash Extensions

Hybrid Eyelash Extensions

Volume Eyelash Extensions

$95 

$175

$200

$225

*All prices are subject to change  

single injections $25-$45

packages of 5 or 10  from $125

starting at $125

starting at $175

$199

from $300 
$349 

scan to book


