

MedSpa Services

CUSTOM SKIN TREATMENTS

Anti-aging Facial	\$150
Custom Facial	from \$110
Dermaplaning	from \$75
Glow & Go Treatment	\$120
HydraFacial MD	Signature \$215
Hydrojelly Facial	\$175
Microdermabrasion	\$95
Microneedling	\$450
Microneedling with PRP	\$550
Micropeel with Facial	\$150
Oxygen Facial, add-ons available	from \$150
PCA Peels	\$175
Potenza RF Microneedling	
Full Face	\$750
Face & Neck	\$950
Full Face Package of 3	\$1900
Face & Neck Package of 3	\$2700
PRP Add-on	\$350
PRP Add-on Package of 3	\$900
ZO 3 Step Peel	\$450
INJECTABLES	
Botox	\$10/unit
Dysport	\$4/unit
Juvederm Ultra XC/Ultraplus XC	\$499
Kybella for Double Chin	\$1200
Restylane Contour	\$599
Restylane Defyne	\$599
Restylane Kysse	\$599
Restylane-L	\$499
Restylane Lyft	\$499
Restylane Refyne	\$599
Sculptra	\$599
	¢ = 0.0

Volbella XC Vollure XC Voluma XC PRP Bio-Filler

\$749 starting at \$500

\$599

\$599

SPECIALTY TREATMENTS

CoolsculptingLaser Tattoo RemovalBrow TintingNon-Surgical Thread LiftsFace & Body WaxingSexual Wellness O-ShotIntimate Skin BleachingPRP/Exosome Hair Injections

LASER TREATMENTS

BBL Photofacial	\$350
BBL Forever Young Photorejuvenation	\$500
MicroLaser Peel	\$400
ThermiSmooth Face	\$450
Halo Hybrid Fractional Laser	\$1500
CO2 Fractional Laser	\$1500
Spider Vein Treatment	from \$150
ThermiVa	3 for \$2400
Laser Hair Removal	packages of 6
Small Area (lip or chin)	\$600
Medium Area (bikini, underarms, neck)	starting at \$900
Large Area (brazilian, half leg, half back, full face)	starting at \$1200
Extra Large Area (full leg, full back)	starting at \$1600

EYELASH ENHANCEMENT

\$95
\$175
\$200
\$225

WELLNESS & WEIGHT LOSS

Vitamin Injectons	single injections \$25-\$45
Vitamin Injection Packages	packages of 5 or 10 from \$125
IV Vitamin Therapy Treatments - 500	mL starting at \$125
IV Vitamin Therapy Treatments - 1000	OmL starting at \$175
10 Day Metabolic Detox Program	\$199
Appetite Suppressant Program	from \$300
Weight Loss 8 Week Complete Progra	am \$349

MEDICAL GRADE SKINCARE

Illume Skincare Rx	Skinbetter Science
ZO Skin Health	SkinCeuticals
Revision Skincare	Latisse/Revitalash

Illume Medspa is committed to providing the most indulgent, beneficial skin and body treatments and products. Our medspas are directed and supervised by our board certified plastic surgeons, who are on-site at all times.

Call or text us at 414-439-3000 or visit us at illumecosmeticsurgery.com to book an appointment or consultation. We offer complimentary consultations for all of our Medspa services.

Choose Illume & Live Life Beautifully.

*All prices are subject to change



6002 N. Port Washington Rd, Milwaukee, WI N4W22370 Bluemound Rd, Waukesha, WI